
Colvestone Primary School
General Term Dates

Event Date

Year 1 trip: Fire of London Walk Monday 11th December 2023

EYFS Christmas Performance Tuesday 12th December 2023

Whole School Christmas Performance Wednesday 13th December 2023

Christmas Lunch day Thursday 14th December 2023

Christmas Jumper Day Thursday 14th December 2023

RE Day Tuesday 19th December 2023

WOW Day Wednesday 20th December 2023

Last day of term - school closes at 13:30 Thursday 21st December 2023

Christmas Holiday Friday 22nd December 2023 - Friday 5th 
January 2024

INSET Day - School Closed Monday 8th January 2024

Term Starts Tuesday 9th January 2024

Martin Luther King Day Monday 15th January 2024

Diverse Voices workshop for year 6 Wednesday 17th January 2024

EYFS, Year 1 and Year 3 - Little Angel Theatre Friday 19th January 2024 13:15 - 14:15

Year 1 - Trip to The British Museum Monday 22nd January 2024

Diverse Voices workshop for year 6 Wednesday 24th January 2024

Year 6 and IT ambassadors' trip to BETT Thursday 25th January 2024

Spanish Day Monday 29th January 2024

RE day Thursday 1st February 2024

Online Safety Week Monday 5th February 2024 - Friday 9th 
February 2024

Internet Safety Day Tuesday 6th February 2024

Diverse Voices workshop for year 6 Wednesday 7th February 2024



Year 6 trip - TFL Wednesday 7th February 2024

Half Term Monday 12th February 2024 - Friday 16th 
February 2024

Diverse Voices workshop for year 6 Wednesday 21st February 2024

Reading Week Monday 26th February 2024 - Friday 1st March 
2024

World Book Day Thursday 29th February 2024

Parents Evening (School closed for children 
from 2pm)

Tuesday 5th March 2024 14:00 - 18:00

International Women's Day Friday 8th March 2024

British Science Week Monday 11th March 2024 - Friday 15th March 
2024

Individual photographs Thursday 14th March 2024

Science Fair Thursday 21st March 2024

Easter Bonnet Parade Tuesday 26th March 2024

Last day of term - school closes at 13:30 Thursday 28th March 2024

Easter Holiday Friday 29th March 2024 - Friday 12th April 2024

INSET Day - School Closed Monday 15th April 2024

Term Starts Tuesday 16th April 2024

Bank Holiday - School Closed Monday 6th May 2024

Half Term Monday 27th May 2024 - Friday 31st May 2024

Last day of term - school closes at 13:30 Wednesday 24th July 2024

Summer Holiday Thursday 25th July 2024 - Saturday 31st 
August 2024
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